BOP - KEY PERFORMANCE INDICATORS

No. of Customers

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

453 480
542 529 561 618

670
732

Thousands

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

No. of Branches

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

42
46 48 50 54

57

67
71

73 73 74 73

SLIDE NO. 47

ROA- Annualized (%)

ROE-Annualized(%)

Market CAP (%)

Market CAP (USD)

Net Interest, Financing, Investment and Commissions Income/Total Revenues (%)

Cost to income(%)

Operating Cost to Income (%)

Market Share - Deposits (%)

Market Share - Net Loans  (%)

NPLs (%)

Net Loans to Deposits (%)

Capital Adequacy (%)

Stage 3 -Coverge Ratio  (%)

Book value ($)

Earnings Per Share (EPS) - Annualized

PE Ratio (x)

Price to Book Value (x)

BOP -  KEY PERFORMANCE INDICATORS - Q1 2022

1.09%

13.67%

11.2%

450,087,400

92.33%

67.74%

54.46%

32.01%

33.54%

4.42%

65.63%

15.19%

63.81%

$2.37

$0.29

7.16x

0.87x

SLIDE NO. 48

C.A. Type
Announcement
Date/AGM Date

Dividend
Date

Dividend
Payment

Date

Outstanding
Shares Before

C.A.

Cash
Dividends-

USD

No. of New
Shares

Outstanding
Shares After

C.A.

% of
Dividends

   2022

Stock Dividend 19/04/2022 21/04/2022 28/04/2022 217,433,527 6,525,050 223,958,577 3%

Cash Dividend-USD 19/04/2022 21/04/2022 21/04/2022 19,569,017  217,433,527 9%

   2021

* Special Issuance 21/09/2021 21/09/2021 210,160,800 7,272,727 217,433,527
Stock Dividend 31/03/2021 18/04/2021 18/04/2021 208,080,000 2,080,800  210,160,800 1%

Cash Dividend-USD 31/03/2021 01/04/2021 01/04/2021 8,323,200 208,080,000 4%

   2020

Stock Dividend 26/03/2020 29/04/2020 29/04/2020 204,000,000 4,080,000 208,080,000 2%

Cash Dividend-USD 26/03/2020 29/03/2020 29/03/2020 16,320,000 204,000,000 8%

   2019

Stock Dividend 28/3/2019 7/4/2019 7/4/2019 200,000,000   4,000,000 204,000,000 2%

Cash Dividend-USD 28/3/2019 31/3/2019 31/3/2019 23,000,000 200,000,000
11.5%

2018

Cash Dividend-USD 29/3/2018 1/4/2018 1/4/2018 200,000,000 27,000,000 200,000,000 13.5%

2017

Stock Dividend 6/4/2017 16/4/2017 16/4/2017 195,008,685   4,991,315 200,000,000 2.56%

Cash Dividend-USD 6/4/2017 6/4/2017 9/4/2017 20,359,814 195,008,685 10.44%

   2016
Stock Dividend 25/3/2016 4/4/2016 4/4/2016 175,000,000   10,000,000 185,000,000 5.71%

Cash Dividend-USD 25/3/2016 25/3/2016 27/3/2016 18,000,000 175,000,000 10.29%

   2015
Stock Dividend 4/24/2015 5/3/2015 5/3/2015 160,000,000   15,000,000 175,000,000 9.375%

Cash Dividend-USD 4/24/2015 4/26/2015 4/26/2015   19,200,000   160,000,000 12%

   2014
Stock Dividend 4/25/2014 5/4/2014 5/5/2014 150,000,000   10,000,000 160,000,000 6.66%

Cash Dividend-USD 4/25/2014 4/27/2014 4/27/2014   12,500,000   150,000,000 8.33%

   2013
Stock Dividend 4/26/2013 5/5/2013 5/2/2013 134,000,000   16,000,000 150,000,000 11.94%

BOP - INVESTOR RELATIONS- CORPORATE ACTIONS AND DIVIDENDS

* The Bank has increased its paid up capital to USD 217.4 million through a private placement with FISEA - the AFD Group Investment Vehicle
advised by Proparco. FISEA is now a strategic partnership and shareholder of Bank of Palestine with an ownership of 3.34%.

SLIDE NO. 49

+972 59 920 5630 +972 59 939 0429

Chief Strategic Relation & Engagements Officer Head of Investor Relations
Kamel Husseini Catherine Halteh

kamel.husseini@bankofpalestine.com catherine.halteh@bankofpalestine.com

Updated: 31/3/2022